
South River Shootists' March '23 Match

Fin Alias Cat CF TM Tot T T1 M1 P1 MS1 TT1 R1 T2 M2 P2 MS2 TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3 MS3 TT3 R3

16 Kid Flash BUC 1 9 374.41 30.67 0 0 0 30.67 11 59.40 1 1 0 74.40 16 50.30 0 0 0 50.30 16

18 Lethal Lizzie JG 1 20 500.21 85.12 6 0 0 115.12 18 69.06 4 0 0 89.06 17 64.20 5 0 0 89.20 18

17 Skeet Single Action PAT 1 7 433.72 44.10 0 0 0 44.10 14 119.06 0 0 0 119.06 18 52.59 5 1 0 87.59 17

14 Bronco Jim CBAR 1 5 269.89 32.65 1 1 0 47.65 16 44.64 1 0 0 49.64 14 30.02 0 0 0 30.02 11

10 Witch Doctor LCB 1 1 183.22 32.49 0 0 0 32.49 12 29.47 0 0 0 29.47 10 31.63 1 0 0 36.63 14

9 Gunnby LG 1 1 170.99 28.15 0 0 0 28.15 9 27.97 1 0 0 32.97 12 26.41 0 0 0 26.41 10

13 Shootin' Sharyn COG 1 5 232.16 40.46 1 0 0 45.46 15 35.98 2 0 0 45.98 13 37.41 1 0 0 42.41 15

4 Jasper Jack BW 1 0 120.84 22.35 0 0 0 22.35 5 20.29 0 0 0 20.29 3 18.27 0 0 0 18.27 4

7 Iron Cowboy COB 1 6 130.20 17.09 1 0 0 22.09 4 16.48 1 0 0 21.48 4 15.09 0 0 0 15.09 1

5 Potshot Parker D 1 0 124.99 21.25 0 0 0 21.25 3 21.92 0 0 0 21.92 5 18.45 0 0 0 18.45 6

11 Pig Iron Lane ES 1 0 184.08 23.07 0 0 0 23.07 7 23.71 0 0 0 23.71 8 19.36 0 0 0 19.36 7

12 Stock Broker FC 1 0 211.75 40.61 0 0 0 40.61 13 30.18 0 0 0 30.18 11 31.16 0 0 0 31.16 12

15 Jimmie Gunnfighter O 1 3 324.73 63.50 3 0 0 78.50 17 62.74 0 0 0 62.74 15 36.11 0 0 0 36.11 13

3 Johnny Angel S 1 2 117.65 18.83 0 0 0 18.83 1 17.00 1 0 0 22.00 6 16.32 1 0 0 21.32 8

1 Fast Eddie SHT 1 0 104.86 19.56 0 0 0 19.56 2 16.54 0 0 0 16.54 1 15.70 0 0 0 15.70 2

2 Captain Bill Burt SHT 2 0 116.18 22.42 0 0 0 22.42 6 19.81 0 0 0 19.81 2 17.52 0 0 0 17.52 3

8 Dungannon Gunner SS 1 0 154.20 29.55 0 0 0 29.55 10 25.58 0 0 0 25.58 9 24.78 0 0 0 24.78 9

6 Tuco Forsyth WR 1 0 127.51 24.48 0 0 0 24.48 8 22.16 0 0 0 22.16 7 18.40 0 0 0 18.40 5

Averages 2.3 198.90 30.07 0.4 32.43 34.88 0.4 37.53 27.03 0.5 29.97Averages 2.3 198.90 30.07 0.4 32.43 34.88 0.4 37.53 27.03 0.5 29.97

Bold = a Clean Match

Page 1 of 2



South River Shootists' March '23 Match

Fin Alias Cat CF TM Tot T

16 Kid Flash BUC 1 9 374.41

18 Lethal Lizzie JG 1 20 500.21

17 Skeet Single Action PAT 1 7 433.72

14 Bronco Jim CBAR 1 5 269.89

10 Witch Doctor LCB 1 1 183.22

9 Gunnby LG 1 1 170.99

13 Shootin' Sharyn COG 1 5 232.16

4 Jasper Jack BW 1 0 120.84

7 Iron Cowboy COB 1 6 130.20

5 Potshot Parker D 1 0 124.99

11 Pig Iron Lane ES 1 0 184.08

12 Stock Broker FC 1 0 211.75

15 Jimmie Gunnfighter O 1 3 324.73

3 Johnny Angel S 1 2 117.65

1 Fast Eddie SHT 1 0 104.86

2 Captain Bill Burt SHT 2 0 116.18

8 Dungannon Gunner SS 1 0 154.20

6 Tuco Forsyth WR 1 0 127.51

Averages 2.3 198.90

T4 M4 P4 MS4 TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5 MS5 TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6 MS6 TT6 R6

65.87 3 1 0 90.87 18 50.82 2 0 0 60.82 15 52.35 3 0 0 67.35 16

60.17 3 0 0 75.17 17 63.97 1 0 0 68.97 17 57.69 1 0 0 62.69 15

45.98 0 0 0 45.98 16 49.15 0 0 0 49.15 14 67.84 2 1 0 87.84 18

31.85 1 0 0 36.85 14 60.82 1 0 0 65.82 16 34.91 1 0 0 39.91 12

27.31 0 0 0 27.31 10 28.29 0 0 0 28.29 10 29.03 0 0 0 29.03 10

26.33 0 0 0 26.33 9 30.03 0 0 0 30.03 11 27.10 0 0 0 27.10 9

28.86 0 0 0 28.86 11 31.73 0 0 0 31.73 12 32.72 1 0 0 37.72 11

18.82 0 0 0 18.82 4 20.99 0 0 0 20.99 5 20.12 0 0 0 20.12 4

17.99 4 0 0 37.99 15 17.37 0 0 0 17.37 2 16.18 0 0 0 16.18 1

20.30 0 0 0 20.30 6 22.57 0 0 0 22.57 7 20.50 0 0 0 20.50 5

25.06 0 0 0 25.06 8 23.38 0 0 0 23.38 8 49.50 0 1 1 69.50 17

28.97 0 0 0 28.97 12 33.77 0 0 0 33.77 13 47.06 0 0 0 47.06 14

34.82 0 0 0 34.82 13 71.57 0 0 0 71.57 18 40.99 0 0 0 40.99 13

17.16 0 0 0 17.16 2 16.63 0 0 0 16.63 1 21.71 0 0 0 21.71 7

15.84 0 0 0 15.84 1 18.16 0 0 0 18.16 3 19.06 0 0 0 19.06 3

18.55 0 0 0 18.55 3 19.96 0 0 0 19.96 4 17.92 0 0 0 17.92 2

22.79 0 0 0 22.79 7 27.71 0 0 0 27.71 9 23.79 0 0 0 23.79 8

19.63 0 0 0 19.63 5 21.33 0 0 0 21.33 6 21.51 0 0 0 21.51 6

27.42 0.5 30.36 32.02 0.2 32.90 31.90 0.4 35.72Averages 2.3 198.90

Bold = a Clean Match
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